STF Hydrocyclone
sandseparator carbon steel
ST37.2 epoxy belaggning
DN100 flans 10bar bla type HD-
4 (7038602)

STF

matholding group

@bevo



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Ytbehandling

Bultmaterial

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Tryck

Max temp.

Typ

Kapacitet

Storlek

Vikt

Hojd

bla

carbon steel ST37.2

epoxy belaggning

stal

EPDM

flans

10 bar

50°C

HD-4

75 m*/h

DN100

125 kg

1663 mm
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